Spring 2024 ECE Class Schedule
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Course Title
Wireless Network
Semicond Lasers and Photodect
Stats Learning and Inference
Convex Optimization and Engine
Swtch and Routingin Para Syst
Nanoelectronics
Basic concepts of mobile cloud
Network Security Engineering
Computer Architecture
Electronics and Rad Effects
VLSI Physi and Logic Dsgn Auto
Digital Image Processing |
EMI in Power Electronics Conve
Deep Learning Algorithmsand S
Pattern Recognition

Cmp Sctn Cr.

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

01
01
01
01
01
30
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

W W wwwwdhwwwwwwww

Days Start Time End Time

U
w
w
w
TUTH
w
TUTH
TH
TH
MW
MW
F
TUTH
TH
M

4:.00PM 6:50PM
5:30PM  8:30PM
5:30PM  8:20PM
2:30PM  5:20PM
11:30AM 12:50PM
5:30PM 8:20PM
2:30PM  3:55PM
5:30PM  8:20PM
5:30PM 8:20PM
4:.00PM 5:20PM
5:30PM  6:50PM

10:00AM 12:50 PM
11:30AM 12:50 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

8:20 PM
8:30 PM

Building
FREY HALL
MELVILLE LBR
FREY HALL
STALLER CTR
FREY HALL
ONLINE
MELVILLE LBR
MELVILLE LBR
LGTENGR LAB
ONLINE
FREY HALL
FREY HALL
MELVILLE LBR
FREY HALL
FREY HALL

Room
313
N4000
326
3216
226
ONLINE
E4315
E4315
154
ONLINE
205
217
N3033
112
201

Instr

Xin Wang

Sergey Suchalkin
Yousef El-Laham
Yue Zhao
YuanYuan Yang
Vera Gorfinkel
Shan Lin

Carlos Gamboa
Mikhail Dorojevets
Thomas Robertazzi
Alexa Doboli
Murali Subbarao
FangLuo

Vibha Mane

Petar Djuric



